

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19708/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2008 in CWP No.
13832/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
permission to file rejoinder affidavit, prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Let the hearing be expedited so that the same may be disposed

of within a period of six months from today.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (JUGINDER KAUR)

SR. P.A. COURT MASTER