

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5808/2009

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing statement of case and  
interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/01/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Swaroop, Adv.  
Ms. Tanya Swaroop, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Om  
Parkash Sharma  
Date: 2016.01.06 16:23:14  
IST  
Reason: DSC of Sh. OP  
Sharma is being used by Sh.  
Deepak Mansukhani