

\210ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5808/2009

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing statement of case and interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

COURT MASTER

(MADHU NARULA)

COURT MASTER