

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5808/2009

SUBHASH CHANDER BHATIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.9s) for exemptio from filing statement of case and permission to file addl.documents, interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Tanya Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List tomorrow the 8th September, 2016 as part heard for
further hearing.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER